03-28-	2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
F		ER SHEET Y	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and 102402	ī "	.its or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies.) 3-26_03	2. Name and	d address of receiving	ig party(ies):
Amoco Oil Company 200 E. Randolph Drive Chicago, Illinois 60601	Name:	BP Products No	orth America Inc.
Individual(s) Association	Address:	200 East Ran	dolph Drive
General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation-State of Maryland	р	Chicago, Illino	ois 60601
Other <u>Delaware</u> Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		****	
Yes X No	X	Corporation-State _I	Maryland
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other X Merger Change of Name	representative (Designations	designation is attache	nited States, a domestic ed: Yes X No ocument from Assignment) Yes X No
Execution Date: October 11, 2001	attacheu?		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) CANDY TOWN, Serial No. 76/030,436 THE WILD BEAN, Serial No. 76/120,125 THIRST OASIS, Serial No. 75/464,917 Addit 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Donald C. Knapp, Jr. BP America Inc. Mail Code 5 East	ional numbers at ce 6. Total nun involved: 7. Total fee X Enclo	nber of applications 3 (37 CFR 3.41):	and registrationss \$90.00
4101 Winfield Road			
Warrenville, IL 60555 DO NOT U	(Attach duplicate	copy of this page if payi	ng by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. Donald C. Knapp, Jr. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages ince	Signature)	March 19, 2003
/2003 LMUELLER 00000181 76030436			
*8521			
PTO TM Recordation Form 930324		ТОЛГ	DEMARK

REEL: 002701 FRAME: 0653

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 03/26/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002701 FRAME: 0654